
2019-2020 Class "A" School Directory - Activity/Athletic Directors

School Activity Director/Assistant Email

Devils Lake Jason Wiberg (w) 701-662-1205 jason.wiberg@dlschools.org
1601 North College Dr.

Devils Lake, ND 58301 Tanya Harkness (w) 701-662-1205 tanya.harkness@dlschools.org

Fargo Public Schools Todd Olson (w) 701-446-1071 olsont1@fargo.k12.nd.us
415 N. 4th Street

Fargo, ND 58102 Jenny Schultz (w) 701-446-1065 schultj4@fargo.k12.nd.us

Fargo Davies Lenny Ohlhauser (w) 701-446-5608 ohlhaul@fargo.k12.nd.us
7150 25th St. South

Fargo, ND 58104 Cathy Pauly (w) 701-446-5609 paulyc@fargo.k12.nd.us

Fargo North Travis Christensen (w) 701-446-2407 christt@fargo.k12.nd.us
801 17th Ave. N

Fargo, ND 58102 Keri VanEnk (w) 701-446-2408 vanenkk@fargo.k12.nd.us

Fargo South Mike Beaton (w) 701-446-2006 beatonm@fargo.k12.nd.us
1840 15th Ave. S 

Fargo, ND 58103 Donna Lee (w) 701-446-2011 leed1@fargo.k12.nd.us

GF Public Schools Mark Rerick (w) 701-787-4868 mrerick230@mygfschools.org
Box 6000 Grand Forks, ND 

58206-6000 Jeanette Dahl (w) 701-787-4868 jdahl190@mygfschools.org

GF Central Aaron La Deaux (w) 701-787-4064 aladeaux110@mygfschools.org
115 North 4th Street

Grand Forks, ND 58203

GF Red River
2211 17th Ave. S

Tyler Nelson (w) 701-746-2400

ext. 6803

tnelson300@mygfschools.org

Grand Forks, ND 58201 Kimberly Miller (w) 701-746-2400

ext. 6806

kmiller290@mygfschools.org

Shanley High School Michael Breker (w) 701-893-3218 michael.breker@jp2schools.org
5600 25th St. S

Fargo, ND 58104 Shannon Mehlisch (w) 701-893-3255 shannon.mehlisch@jp2schools.org

Valley City Mike Schultz (w) 701-845-0483 mike.schultz@k12.nd.us
460 N. Central Ave

Valley City, ND 58072 Denise Wadeson (w) 701-845-0483 Denise.wadeson@k12.nd.us

Wahpeton Mike McCall (w) 701-672-5033 Mike.McCall@k12.nd.us
PO Box 10

Wahpeton, ND 58074

West Fargo HS Jay DeCann (w) 701-499-1804 jdecann@west-fargo.k12.nd.us
801 9th St. East

West Fargo, ND 58078 Tonya Vetter (w) 701-499-1806 vetter@west-fargo.k12.nd.us

WF Sheyenne Ross Richards (w) 701-499-3214 richards@west-fargo.k12.nd.us
800 40th Ave. E

West Fargo, ND 58078 Alison Chesser (w) 701-499-3220 achesser@west-fargo.k12.nd.us

Name Position Email Office Ext.

Matt Fetsch Executive Director (w) 701-845-3953 matt.fetsch@ndhsaa.org 103

Brian Bubach Associate Director (w) 701-845-3953 brian.bubach@ndhsaa.org 106

Justin Fletschock Assistant Director (w) 701-845-3953 justin.fletschock@ndhsaa.org 105

Kevin Morast Assistant Director (w) 701-845-3953 kevin.morast@ndhsaa.org 108

Brenda Schell Assistant Director (w) 701-845-3953 brenda.schell@ndhsaa.org 104

Tom Mix Media Specialist (w) 701-845-3953 tom.mix@ndhsaa.org 109

Phone

Eastern Dakota Conference
Phone

NDHSAA Office - 350 2nd St. NW Valley City, ND 58072-0817    Phone: 701-845-3953
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Bismarck Public Schools Dave Zittleman (w) 701-323-4079 dave_zittleman@bismarckschools.org
806 N. Washington St.

Bismarck, ND 58501 Kari Welstad (w) 701-323-4080 kari_welstad@bismarckschools.org

Kylee Johnson (w) 701-323-4081 kylee_johnson@bismarckschools.org

Bismarck Century Ben Lervick (w) 701-323-4920 benjamin_lervick@bismarckschools.org
1000 Century Ave.

Bismarck, ND 58503

Bismarck High Scott Nustad (w) 701-323-4800 scott_nustad@bismarckschools.org
800 N. 8th Street

Bismarck, ND 58501

Bismarck Legacy Paul Jundt (w) 701-323-4850 paul_jundt@bismarckschools.org
3400 East Calgary Ave.

Bismarck, ND 58503

Bismarck St. Mary's Bruce Schumacher (w) 701-223-4113 bschumacher@lightofchristschools.org
5802 Ridgeland Dr.

Bismarck, ND 58503

Dickinson High School Guy Fridley (w) 701-456-0030 gfridley@dpsnd.org
979 13th Ave. W

Dickinson, ND 58601 Candace Standon (w) 701-456-0030 cstanton@dpsnd.org

Jamestown High School Jim Roaldson (w) 701-952-4005 james.roaldson@k12.nd.us
1509 10th St. NE

Jamestown, ND 58401 Linda Roaldson (w) 701-952-4006 linda.roaldson@k12.nd.us

Mandan High School Mark Wiest (w) 701-751-6577 mark.wiest@msd1.org
905 8th Ave. NW

Mandan, ND 58554 Ronda Gustafson (w) 701-751-6577 mandanactivities@msd1.org

Minot High School Mitch Lunde (w) 701-857-4431 mitch.lunde@minot.k12.nd.us
1100 11th Ave. SW

Minot, ND 58701 

215 2nd St. SE

Minot, ND 58701 (AD Office)

Jody Kraft (w) 701-857-4422 jody.kraft@minot.k12.nd.us

Turtle Mtn. High School Shane Martin (w) 701-477-6471 shane.martin@k12.nd.us

PO Box 440 

Belcourt, ND 58316

ext. 224

Watford City Brian Dokken (w) 701-444-3626 dokken@watford-city.k12.nd.us
PO Box 589

Watford City, ND 58854 

Williston High School David Mieure (w) 701-572-0967 david.mieure@willistonschools.org
PO Box 1407

Williston, ND 58802

Angie Kinney (w) 701-572-0967 angie.kinney@willistonschools.org

School Activity Director/Assistant

Beulah High School Jason Simpfenderfer (w) 701-873-2261

East Grand Forks HS Scott Koberinski (w) 218-773-2405

Fergus Falls High School Derek Abrahams (w) 218-998-0544

Grafton High School Jon Koehmstedt (w) 701-352-1930

Hazen High School Kay Mayer (w) 701-748-2345

Minot Bishop Ryan HS Roger Coleman (w) 701-833-0475

Moorhead High School Dean Haugo (w) 218-284-2346

Oak Grove High School Brent Wolf (w) 701-367-3011

jason.simpfenderfer@k12.nd.us

Email

brent.wolf@oakgrovelutheran.com

dhaugo@moorheadschools.org

roger.l.coleman.3@gmail.com

kay.l.mayer@k12.nd.us

jon.koehmstedt@k12.nd.us

dabrahams@fergusotters.org

skoberinski@egf.k12.mn.us

Non-Conference Schools 

Phone

Western Dakota Association
Phone


